
连接销轴
Connecting pin

1 X

L

D

d2
 

mm mm mm mm

L
max

d2
max

X
min D

14.5 

20.9 

27.2 

15.0 

21.8 

28.5 

18.0 

25.8 

33.6 

29.3 

42.3 

55.3 

31.9 

46.9 

61.9 

42.6 

63.6 

84.6 

48.9 

74.9 

100.9 

53.0 

79.0 

105.0 

67.3 

100.5 

133.7 

77.6 

119.0 

160.4 

4.45 

5.08 

5.72 

8.28 

10.19 

14.63 

15.90 

17.81 

22.89 

29.24 

1.6 

1.6 

2.0 

3.2 

3.2 

4.0 

4.0 

5.0 

6.3 

6.3 

ISO

ISO
Chain No.

链号

LL0822

LL0844

LL0866

LL1022

LL1044

LL1066

LL1222

LL1244

LL1266

LL1622

LL1644

LL1666

LL2022

LL2044

LL2066

LL2422

LL2444

LL2466

LL2822

LL2844

LL2866

LL3222

LL3244

LL3266

LL4022

LL4044

LL4066

LL4822

LL4844

LL4866

8.1 

14.5 

20.8 

8.6 

15.4 

22.1 

10.0 

17.8 

25.6 

16.5 

29.5 

42.5 

19.1 

34.1 

49.1 

26.6 

47.6 

68.6 

32.9 

58.9 

84.9 

33.0 

59.0 

85.0 

42.1 

75.3 

108.5 

52.4 

93.8 

135.2 

Pin 
diameter

销轴直径
Hole

diameter

孔径
Pin 

 length

销轴长度
Width

between 
holes

孔距
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连接销轴
Connecting pin

1 X

L

D

d2
 

mm mm mm mm

L
max

d2
max

X
min D

85.0 

83.4 

90.8 

104.0 

134.0 

90.2 

104.0 

125.3 

195.0 

14.63 5.0

15.90 5.0

17.81

22.89

LL2466(DG)

LL2844(DGF1)

LL2866(DG)

LL3266(DGF1)

LL3288(DGF2)

LL3244F2(DG)

LL3266F6(DG)

LL4066(DG)

LL4088F2(DG)

67.7 

66.0 

73.6 

85.7 

117.0 

73.2 

85.7 

104.3 

169.0 

Pin 
diameter

销轴直径
Hole

diameter

孔径
Pin 

 length

销轴长度
Width

between 
holes

孔距

5.0 

5.0 

4.7 

5.0 

6.3 

6.0 

Chain No.

. .
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